CT 1 86 New York State Department of Taxation and Finance
-

Utility Corporation Franchise Tax Return

Final For continuing section 186 taxpayers only
return (certain independent power producers)

Amended Tax Law — Article 9, Section 186

J

return For calendar year 2012
Employer identification number File number Business telephone number If you claim an
overpayment, mark
( ) an X in the box l:’
Legal name of corporation Trade name/DBA
Mailing name (if different from legal name above) and address State or country of incorporation | Date received (for Tax Department use only)
c/o
Number and street or PO box Date of incorporation
City State ZIP code Foreign corporations: date began
business in NYS
NAICS business code number (from federal return) If address/phone Audit (for Tax Department use only)
above is new, D If you need to update your address or phone
mark an X'in the box information for corporation tax, or other tax
Principal business activity types, you can do so online. See Business

information in Form CT-1.

Metropolitan transportation business tax (MTA surcharge)
Do you do business in the Metropolitan Commuter Transportation District (MCTD)? (mark an X in the appropriate box)

If Yes, you must also file Form CT-186-M (see instructions)

................... Yes D Noi_:

A.

¢

1
2
3
4
5
6

8a
8b
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20a
20b
20c

Pay amount shown on line 15. Make payable to: New York State Corporation Tax Payment enclosed
Attach your payment here. Detach all check stubs. (See instructions for details.) J A |
Computation of tax

Tax on gross €arNiNgS (from fINE 26) ..........uccuueeeeeeieieeeeeeeesee e e e e e e e s e e e e e e s e e e e e e e aannnreeeeeeannrneeens o 1
Tax ON AIVIAENAS (frOmM INE 36) ....uuuueeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e e e e e e ettt eee e e e e e e e e e eesaa s aeeeaaeeeeessssanaaeeeaeeeeeesnnsnnnnnn o 2
Total taX (AAd lINES T @NA 2) ..ceeeeereieeeee e e et e e e e e e ettt eee e e e e e e e e e eesaa s e e eeaeeeeeessssanneeeaeeeeeesnssnnnnnn o 3
1Y LT g 10T 4 €= RSP PPP PP 4 125 |00
Franchise tax (amount from line 3 or line 4, whichever is larger) 5
Tax credits: Mark an X in the box(es) to indicate the form(s) filed and attach form(s)

CT-40 o[] CT-41e[] CT-43 o[] CT-243 o[]

CT-249 e[ ] CT-631 o[] DTF-630 e[ Other credits (see instructions) ®[1 ......... o 6
Net franchise tax (SUbtract lin€ 6 froM INE 5) .......ceeeeeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeee et see e e e e e e e e eeeessaaaaeeeaeeeeeeesnnnnnann L7
First installment of estimated tax for next period:
If you filed a request for extension, enter amount from Form CT-5.9, line 2 ........ccccceevvveeeeecnneeen. eo| 8a
If you did not file Form CT-5.9 and line 7 is over $1,000, enter 25% of line 7 (see instructions) ........ i 8b
Total (2dd lNES 7 @NA 88 OF 8D) ...eeeeieeeeeee e eeeieee e ee ettt e e e e ettt e e e e ettt e e e e e saseeeaeeessbaeeeeseassseeeeseasnsneaeseanas
Total prepayments (from line 50)
Balance (if line 10 is less than line 9, subtract line 10 from liN€ 9) ..........eeeeeeruuuiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeaeeeeeasanaans 11
Estimated tax penalty (see instructions; mark an X in the box if Form CT-222 is attached) e |:| .......... o 12
Interest on ate PayMENt (SEE INSHUCHIONS) ...uuuueeiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s s annes
Late filing and late payment penalties (see instructions)
Balance due (add lines 11 through 14 and enter here; enter payment amount on line A above) ................. 15
Overpayment (if line 9 is less than line 10, subtract ling 9 from liNE 10) ........eeeeeeciiueeeeeeeiiireeeeeeeeineeeeeeesiannes 1 16
Amount of overpayment to be credited to next Period ..o, i 17
Balance of overpayment (subtract ling 17 from liN€ 16) .......cccuueeeeeeeiureeeeeeiiieeeeeeeesneeeeseeesneeeeeeesnseeeeas e 18
Amount of overpayment to be credited to FOrm CT-186-M .........ccceeiiiiiiiiee e o 19
Overpayment to be refunded (subtract line 19 from liN€ 18) .......uueeeeecireeeeeeiiiiieeeeeeeiereeeeeesreeeeeesenees 20a
Refund of unused tax Credits (SEe iNSIUCHONS) ........cueeeeeuruieeeee e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eenaaaaaas 20b
Refundable tax credits to be credited as an overpayment to the next period (see instructions)........ 20c

Federal return filed; attach copy: [11120 [] Other:

i



Page 20of2 CT-186 (2012)
Schedule A — Computation of gross earnings tax and allocation A B
percentage/issuer’s allocation percentage (see instr) New York State Everywhere
21 Gross earnings from operating revenue ...........ccceveeeeriieeeeieeeennnen. 21 |°| |°|
22 Gross earnings from iNterest.........ccccvvveeeiiieeciiee e 22 |°| |°|
23 Gross earnings from dividends ..........occeeeviieiiiien e 23 |°| |°|
24 Gross earnings from other reVeNUES ..........cccoevveviiiieniiiee e 24H q
25 Total (add lines 21 through 24) ..........cceeeieieieeecccieere e 25
26 Tax computation (multiply line 25, column A, by .0075; enter here and on line 1) ... | 26 |°|
27 Allocation percentage/issuer’s allocation percentage (divide line 21, column A, by line 21, column B) e 27| %
Schedule B — Computation of allocated dividend tax (based on the calendar year covered by this return)
28 Number of shares of common stock issued ..........cccceeeeviieereennnnes 28
29 Number of shares of preferred stock issued.........cccvveeeeieieieienennnn. 29
30 Actual amount of paid-in capital (Se iNStIUCIONS) ....uuueeeeeeiieieiiiiiiii e a e 30
31 Amount of capital on which dividends were paid (see inStruCtions) ............cuuueeieeeeseseseieinieieeeeeeeeees o 31
32 Total dividends paid in the calendar year covered by this return ......ccccccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiciieeeees o 32
33 ENter 4% ((04) Of N 3T et ne e neeeean e| 33
34 Net dividends (subtract lin€ 33 from lINE 32) .......uuuuuueeeeeeeeeeeieteiieeaeeeeeeeeeessasaaeeeeeeeeeeressnsaaaeeeaaeeseeees o 34
35 Allocated dividends (multiply line 34 by percentage (%) 0N liNE 27) .......uuueueieieeieeieieiessssesessesssssseseeeeeeeeees 35
36 Tax computation (multiply line 35 by .045; enter here and 0N liNE 2) ..........cuuueeeeceeiuererieirieeeieeeeeeeae e e e e e e 36
Schedule C — Reconciliation of retained earnings (based on the calendar year covered by this return)
37 Balance beginning Of PEHIOM ......cooiiiiiiiie e e s e e e e s 37
R < I (=) T Lo =T LTS PSPPSR 38
R 1o I @) 1 g LY=o (o [1 1o Yo = PRSP 39
40 Total (add lines 37, 38, and 39) 40
41 Dividends .......cccoveeeiiiiiiieeneee
42 Other deductions
43 Total (add lines 41 and 42) ............ 43
44 Balance end of period (subtract line 43 from line 40) 44

Composition of prepayments claimed on line 10 (If you need additional space, enter all relevant prepayment information on a
separate sheet, and write see attached in this section. Transfer the total to line 10, Total prepayments.)

Date paid Amount
45 Mandatory first installment ...
46a Second installment from Form CT-400
46b Third installment from FOrm CT-400 ........ccoiiuiiiiiiee et
46¢c Fourth installment from FOrm CT-400 ........cooiuiiiiiiie et
47 Payment with extension request from Form CT-5.9, lin€ 5 .......cccoeiviieeeeiicinineenn. 47
48 Overpayment credited from PriOr YEAIS ....ccccuuiiiiiiecieeie e e ccieeee e et e e ee st e e e sere e e e e eeanee e e e e e sanraeee s 48
49 Overpayment credited from Form CT-186-M | 7™°° | e 49
50 Total prepayments (add lines 45 through 49; enter here and 0N liN€ 10) ....ccceeecuurururrrrririeieeeereeeeaeaaaaeeeeeeas 50

designee

Third - party Yes D No D Designee’s name (print)

(see instructions)

Designee’s phone number

Designee’s e-mail address

PN ]

Certification: | certify that this return and any attachments are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct, and complete.

Printed name of authorized person Signature of authorized person Official title
Authorized
person E-mail address of authorized person Telephone number Date
Paid Firm’s name (or yours if self-employed) H Firm’s EIN Preparer’s PTIN or SSN
priiaerer Signature of individual preparing this return Address City State ZIP code
oqu E-mail address of individual preparing this return Preparer’s NYTPRIN Date
(see instr.)

See instructions for where to file.

(NI



	Final Return: Off
	Amended Return: Off
	ein: 
	file number: 
	area code: 
	phone number: 
	Overpayment: Off
	legal name of corp: 
	trade name/dba: 
	mailing name: 
	number and street: 
	city: 
	state: 
	zip code: 
	state or country of inc: 
	date of inc: 
	foreign corp: 
	NAICS: 
	New Address: Off
	principal business activity: 
	MCTD: Off
	payment enclosed d: 
	payment enclosed c: 
	1d: 
	1c: 
	2d: 
	2c: 
	3d: 
	3c: 
	5d: 
	5c: 
	CT-40: Off
	CT-41: Off
	CT-43: Off
	CT-243: Off
	CT-249: Off
	CT-631: Off
	DTF-630: Off
	Other Credits: Off
	6d: 
	6c: 
	7d: 
	7c: 
	8ad: 
	8ac: 
	8bd: 
	8bc: 
	9d: 
	9c: 
	10d: 
	10c: 
	11d: 
	11c: 
	CT-222: Off
	12d: 
	12c: 
	13d: 
	13c: 
	14d: 
	14c: 
	15d: 
	15c: 
	16d: 
	16c: 
	17d: 
	17c: 
	18d: 
	18c: 
	19d: 
	19c: 
	20d: 
	20c: 
	20db: 
	20cb: 
	20dc: 
	20cc: 
	1120: Off
	Federal Return Other: Off
	other line: 
	21ad: 
	21ac: 
	21bd: 
	21bc: 
	22ad: 
	22ac: 
	22bd: 
	22bc: 
	23ad: 
	23ac: 
	23bd: 
	23bc: 
	24ad: 
	24ac: 
	24bd: 
	24bc: 
	25ad: 
	25ac: 
	25bd: 
	25bc: 
	26ad: 
	26ac: 
	27: 
	28a: 
	29a: 
	30bd: 
	30bc: 
	31bd: 
	31bc: 
	32bd: 
	32bc: 
	33bd: 
	33bc: 
	34bd: 
	34bc: 
	35bd: 
	35bc: 
	36bd: 
	36bc: 
	37bd: 
	37bc: 
	38bd: 
	38bc: 
	39bd: 
	39bc: 
	40bd: 
	40bc: 
	41: 
	41bc: 
	42: 
	42bc: 
	43bd: 
	43bc: 
	44bd: 
	44bc: 
	45 date: 
	45 amount d: 
	45 amount c: 
	46a date: 
	46a amount d: 
	46a amount c: 
	46b date: 
	46b amount d: 
	46b amount c: 
	46c date: 
	46c amount d: 
	46c amount c: 
	47 date: 
	47 amount d: 
	47 amount c: 
	48 amount d: 
	48 amount c: 
	49 period: 
	49 amount d: 
	49 amount c: 
	50 amount d: 
	50 amount c: 
	Third Party Designee Auth: Off
	Desgnee name: 
	email1: 
	PIN: 
	official title: 
	email2: 
	date 1: 
	firms name: 
	firms address: 
	firms city: 
	firms state: 
	firms zip code: 
	email3: 
	date 2: 
	id number: 
	firm EIN: 
	prep NYTPRIN: 
	area code - 2: 
	tel number -2: 
	area code - 3: 
	tel number -3: 


