

New York State Department of Taxation and Finance

Utility Corporation Franchise Tax Return
For continuing section 186 taxpayers only
(certain independent power producers)
Tax Law Article 9 Section 186 Tax Law — Article 9, Section 186

	Amended return	iax Law — Artic	cle 9, Section 186		For	calendar y	ear 20 1	12	
	Employer identification number	File number	Business telephone numbe	r		If you cla overpay an X in t	ment, mark [
7	egal name of corporation	_		Trade name/DBA		'			
Ī	Mailing name (if different from legal name above) and	d address		State or country of incorporation	Date received	(for Tax Departr	nent use onl	1)	
	c/o								
Ī	Number and street or PO box			Date of incorporation	1				
(Sity	State	ZIP code	Foreign corporations: date began business in NYS	1				
	If address/phone above is new, mark an <i>X</i> in the box III formation for corporation tax, or other tax					Audit (for Tax Department use only)			
ı	Principal business activity		types, you can do so information in Form C						
_ Met	ropolitan transportation busines	s tax (MTA surchard	 ge)					_	
	ou do business in the Metropolita			0)? (mark an X in the a	opropriate l	box)			
	s, you must also file Form CT-186-						No 🛮		
A.	Pay amount shown on line 15. Ma					Payment encl	osed		
•	Attach your payment here. Detac	h all check stubs. (Se	ee instructions for details	:.)	Α				
Cor	nputation of tax								
1	Tax on gross earnings (from line 26))			1				
2	Tax on dividends (from line 36)				2				
3	Total tax (add lines 1 and 2)				3				
4	Minimum tax				4		125	00	
5	Franchise tax (amount from line 3 or	line 4, whichever is lar	ger)		5				
6	Tax credits: Mark an X in the box(e	es) to indicate the for	rm(s) filed and attach	form(s)					
	CT-40 ◆ ☐ CT-41 ◆ ☐	•	CT-243 ● □	. ,					
	CT-249 • ☐ CT-631 • ☐	DTF-630 ●□	Other credits (see	instructions) ● □	6				
7	Net franchise tax (subtract line 6 fro		,	,				_	
	First installment of estimated tax	for next period:							
8a	If you filed a request for extension	n, enter amount from	Form CT-5.9, line 2		8a				
8b	If you did not file Form CT-5.9 and line 7 is over \$1,000, enter 25% of line 7 (see instructions)								
9	Total (add lines 7 and 8a or 8b)				9				
10	Total prepayments (from line 50)				10				
11	Balance (if line 10 is less than line 9,	subtract line 10 from lir	ne 9)		11				
12	Estimated tax penalty (see instruct	ions; mark an X in the	box if Form CT-222 is a	ttached) •	12				
13	Interest on late payment (see instru	ıctions)			13				
14	Late filing and late payment pena	Ities (see instructions)			14				
15	Balance due (add lines 11 through	14 and enter here; ente	r payment amount on lin	e A above)	15				
16	Overpayment (if line 9 is less than lin	ne 10, subtract line 9 fro	om line 10)		16				
17	Amount of overpayment to be cre	edited to next period			17				
18	Balance of overpayment (subtract	line 17 from line 16)			18				
19	Amount of overpayment to be cre	edited to Form CT-18	6-M		19				
20a	Overpayment to be refunded (sub	otract line 19 from line 1	18)		■ 20a				
20b	Refund of unused tax credits (see	instructions)			■ 20b				
<u> 20c</u>	Refundable tax credits to be cred	ited as an overpaym	ent to the next period	(see instructions)	■ 20c				
20c		ited as an overpaym	ent to the next period		_			_	



Sch	edule /	A — Computation of gross earnings ta	x and allocation	n		-	-			В		
		percentage/issuer's allocation per	rcentage (see in			New Yo	rk State			Everyv	vhere	
21	Gross 6	earnings from operating revenue		21	•				•			
22	Gross 6	earnings from interest		22	•				•			
23	Gross 6	earnings from dividends		23	•				•			
24	Gross earnings from other revenues			24	•				•			
25	Total (a	dd lines 21 through 24)		25	•				•			
26	Tax con	nputation (multiply line 25, column A, by .0075; enter he	ere and on line 1)	26	•							
		ion percentage/issuer's allocation percentag										%
		B — Computation of allocated divide	,		ne ca	alendar	year cov	erec	d by	this return)		
		r of shares of common stock issued		28								
		Number of shares of preferred stock issued										
	Actual amount of paid-in capital (see instructions)							30				
	Amount of capital on which dividends were paid (see instructions)											
	2 Total dividends paid in the calendar year covered by this return											
	3 Enter 4% (.04) of line 31							33				
	4 Net dividends (subtract line 33 from line 32)											
	6 Allocated dividends (multiply line 34 by percentage (%) on line 27)							35				
		mputation (multiply line 35 by .045; enter here a							36	. \		
		C — Reconciliation of retained earning	- '							return)		
		e beginning of period							37			
	Net increase							38			+	
		additions							39			-
		Total (add lines 37, 38, and 39)							40			
		Dividends										
		leductions		\vdash					40			\Box
		dd lines 41 and 42) e end of period (subtract line 43 from line 40)							43			
		on of prepayments claimed on line 1							1	anymont infe	ormation or	
									r brek	Dayineni iin	Jiiialioii oi	II a
0000	eparate sheet, and write see attached in this section. Transfer the total to line 10, <i>Total prepayments</i> Date p							id	An	nount		
45	Manda	tory first installment				45		.				Т
	5 Mandatory first installment											
	6b Third installment from Form CT-400									+		
	46c Fourth installment from Form CT-400 46c											
	47 Payment with extension request from Form CT-5.9, line 5											
	48 Overpayment credited from prior years							48				
	49 Overpayment credited from Form CT-186-M Period						49					
		repayments (add lines 45 through 49; enter here	and on line 10)						50			
		Decimanda mana (, n	-						ח	esignee's phon	e number	
	rd – paı esignee	Yes No No							()	o nambor	
1	instruction	i Designee's e-mail address								PIN		
Cerl	ificatio	n: I certify that this return and any attachme	nts are to the be	est of	mv k	nowledo	ne and be	elief 1	rue (complete	
		Printed name of authorized person	Signature of authoriz					Officia				
	horized	zed							15.			
pe	erson	E-mail address of authorized person				Tel	ephone nun)	nber		Date		
	Paid	Firm's name (or yours if self-employed)				Firm's EIN				Preparer's PTII	N or SSN	\dashv
	eparer	Signature of individual proportion this voture	ddroog				C:t-	,		Ctoto	ZID code	
	use	Signature of individual preparing this return A	Address				City			State	ZIP code	
	only	E-mail address of individual preparing this return					Preparer's	NYTF	RIN	Date		
(Se	e instr.)											

See instructions for where to file.

